

PLEDGE FORM

This pledge form represents the basic terms for an agreement that shall be considered binding between the Topeka Zoo and Conservation Center and the donor(s).



DONATE TO LIANA'S FOREST

Donor name(s):	
Complete Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone Number: Home	Cell
E-mail:	
	\$to the Topeka Zoo each year /for a total donation of \$
□ I (we) want to make a one-time gift in the	
Gift Recognition (more than one may be	selected):
Publicly recognize this gift from:	Interested in naming opportunities.
Gift is in honor or memory of:	Wish to remain anonymous.
Payment Notification:	Payment Method
I (we) would like a yearly invoice sent.	Cash or Check (Make check payable to Friends of the Topeka Zoo)
I (we) will automatically send the yearly payment in the month mentioned above.	Credit Card – Card Number Expiration Date 3-digit Security Code
FOTZ may charge my credit card or submit withdrawal of funds from the financial institution account on the 15th of the month mentioned above.	Automatic Withdrawal <i>(attach void check)</i> The Donor authorizes the FOTZ to withdrawal funds from his/her financial institution account on the 15th of the month Donor's Signature Date
This gift is intended to support the Topeka Zoo's current masterplan project.	J

Donor:

Donor(s) signature(s):_____

Date:_____

Thank you for supporting the Topeka Zoo & Conservation Center.

Friends of the Topeka Zoo is a 501(c)3 organization. Contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law. Federal tax ID #48-6117369. Please consult your personal tax advisor for guidance on deductibility of charitable gifts.



